Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06409272

Name of Company

Mancint Inns Ltd ¢/as The Ship

|/ We

Nicholas Simmonds, Mendien House, Ground Floor, 69-71 Clarendon Road, Watford, Herts,
wD17 1DS

Peter Hughes-Holland, 81 Station Road, Marlow, Bucks, SL7 1NS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 08 July 2015

Signed Date 08 July 2015
Quantuma L({Z/
81 Station Road

Marlow In
Bucks
SL7 1NS
*A4BQB6X5"
A14

16/07/2015 #26
COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref 6000632/NCS/PJH/CSJ/BB/MNH
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL.

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Mancini Inns Ltd t/as The Ship

on the 8 July 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name DH&G?MM HMawao:

Signed e —

"

Dated 26 : U ‘L\/ 2O 1S




Mancini inns Ltd t/as The Ship
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 July 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Leasehold Land & Property 22,556 19 NIL

NIL NIL
First Merchant Finance PLC (49,424 54)
Deficiency ¢/d (49,424 54)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Plant & Machinery 19,673 50 NIL
Inter-Company Loan 34,226 35 34,226 36
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 34,226 36

Signature




Mancint Inns Ltd t/as The Ship
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 July 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 34,226 36
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 3,696 86
3.696 86
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 30,529 50
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
30,529 50
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 9105 90
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 21,423 60
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 49,424 54
49,424 54
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (28,000 94)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 9,105 90
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,105 90
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 29,343 25
Employees Arrears in Wages 1,603 85
Employees Redundancy and Notice Pay 14,258 63
The Royal Bank of Scotland 19,697 02
HM Revenue & Customs VAT 37,879 29
HM Revenue 8 Customs PAYE 7,391 25
Directors' Loan Account 29,325 23
139,498 52
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (130,392 62)
Shortfall In respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 {brought down) 28,000 94
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (158,393 56)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00
1,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (159,393 56)

Signature Date

Rt




acg ZL SL0Z AInr 20 0l Pi0Z 19A DS SdI Z4o | ab
aumeubig
86 09€ ASt ZZW “Jeisayouepy ‘aue A9)buo ‘asnoH |esaaun woaiun ooNnd
66 15 4¥Z 0Z3N ‘Jua) ‘piojsally ‘peoy (e1si04 ‘ajels3 [eusnpyy Aemuojop ‘9 S un pajywn Buiweg ja3)3g 00SD
20 L69'6} 47€ 6MIN ‘saufay Lol [BAUID '193NS WIZ) JamoT Z0v ‘Bunjueg sjeiodio) O1d PUEI0IS Jo dueg (BAOY By L LOYD
00 668'L rv6 LSS ‘B9 UD pUBYINOS ‘/t7/G XOF Od ‘UCISIAIQ SPJED |erJawwo) SHY 0040
05 962 HV6 1INg '‘Bulypop ‘526 xog8 Od pajwi Aaioog sjybiy Buiwuopad 10dD
S0 ece 306 4LM ‘uopuon ‘19aig sawer Jaddn | Idd 00dD
S0 eez Hre 0579 ‘weyualay) 19a4s aduale|) 'asnoH weyualpy) suono2|jo] 18UD 0002
82 6/8'L¢ ZZ1 863N 'aufd] uodn apiseaman ‘uoiuaqbuo ‘maia Yied uoluag 'asSnoH LLOMIBAA 1WA SWOISND g anuanay WH LOHD
GZ 1L6E'2 avl 27 'lcodiaai] ‘asnoH ueibay ‘J0ol4 UIG ‘Nun ASUSAJOSU| [BUCHEN 341 JAVd swoelsny g anuansy IAH DOHD
v€ 895'C 1D} ££d1 Yioyns ‘spunwp3 1S Aung ‘9snoH joqqy ‘eua) sierodio) Bury susaig Bury ausalin 109D
0C eov IVZ SPYIIN 'SaIyspiojpag ‘uapine ‘peoy ydold Lt P11 S80IAI8G [BjUBSWIUOIIAUT UBIDIENS 0092
vS vev'er 42 HLAA ‘'uopuoT ‘auoqajluepy 18aus INowAag gg 07d 8JUBUI4 JUBYIIB Isii4 0040
S8 £09'L sabep u sieally seako|dwg €030
£9 862 ¥l Aed adjoN ¢ Asuepunpay sesioldw3 Zo3n
Zh Ler'y D96 LON ‘0102 X089 Od ‘papwi] suonnjog ABiau3 NO 3 'sedInsg Jawoisng ssauisng uo-3 L0320
16 80E'L 096 LON ‘0102 X0g8 Od ‘paywi] suonn|og ABIau3 NO 3J 'S82IA3S Jawojsn) ssauisng uo-3 0032
gz 5ee'6e INZ OPMI ‘piojpag 'enuany yed GG JUNoJJY UEDT SICIZaII] 00dag
86 1641 134 91 'uoNqIng ‘peoy (jBm3 JaMo | ULOM|O] '100|41S|Z aVUBUIJ WniwWald sJayjolg aso|d 2000
000 AX9 8NN ‘sjueyuopn ‘ybnologbuljaps ‘wieq yiyd ‘Unon Aepeled ¢ p11 Wwawdinbg Buugjen apwAiunon 9009
00 26t AX9 8NN 'siueyuonN ‘ybnosogbuapn ‘wued yied ‘Wno?) Aepele ¢ p17 wawdinbg Buusien spiminunon S000
66 655 HN! LN7 ‘anyspiojpag ‘ucin ‘peoy molleq Q0 pajiwi] Ajundag g and ganyDd ¥022
Zr 68s Sry 2ZdH '$HoNQ 'YuInUoNYAA 192418 YBIH '@SnoH 1o pIO ayL pajiwi Aunoas Ipasd €000
9z 990'v Ore OPMIN ‘PIOJpag 19948 HaqUIND IS L2 weypasn Jayosnoid 2000
Pe LLL g08 N1 ‘2ysplojpag ‘Uon ‘IS0 USPIES) JUSAOD | shameD L00D
05 882 ase6 9L ‘Ja1sayoury ‘peoy Aajpulg ZE '9SNOH YUueg pIoyel| aouaiBAH uouuen 0009
88 ¥Cl dV6 ZEMIN 'Piojpag 19348 (Iampine) ‘ieH ubnolog jiounog ybnolog piojpag £0d0
00 089'9 0S| OPMW ‘plojpag ‘asenbg s ned 1S € 'lleH 8JYS ‘UnoD satessibe piojpag nounod ybnoiog piojpag 2080
gces dv6 ZEMIN 'Plojpag 12ans (1smpine) iy ybnolog youncd ybnoog piojpag 1090
90 9€0°2 dV6 ZPMIN 'PIojpag 19248 [lempIneD ‘ieH ybnolog rounocd ybnouog piojpag 00g9o
S 299 VH6 0ZWD ‘MoleH ‘Z¥o0L xog Od 'S8diueg Jawoisnd Jajeps uenBuy 00vD
3 SSaIppy awenN Koy

si10}ipasn Auedwon - g
diyg ayl sen py] suu ludUE
d11 ewmueny)




86 21 GLOZ AInp L0 0} ¥10Z J9A TOS Sdi Z 10z abeg QM«
amieubis

Buijjejo) saiuy g¢

90°€26'881

000 190 LMW ‘piojpag MeAA ssososiddy G Aaerg eoissar ssIN 00s3
000 DY LY ‘Plojpag 18a4gs Aingsiies Lg JeyeN uer Jjy OON3
000 INT OPMIN ‘piojpag ‘enusay yied G Iuiouey ajenbsed JN LOW3
000 INZ OPMN ‘pioypag ‘snusay yed G5 IUDUB JBUer S| 00N3
60 VLl 730 LL3IN ‘Peaysaled ‘snusAy Lyi4 ‘asnoH AIOJoIA Aedppopr 00MD
3 SSaIppyY aweN Aoyl

sioypal) Auedwod - g
diys ay] sep pyq suyj lulduey
d1 ewnjuenpd




9e 605402 AInr L0

0102 19ATOS Sdl

*

.“

| jo | sbed” -

aimeubig A.V,\

000°L Buijjejo] semu3z g
005 0 009 0 INZ OPMIN ‘piogpag ‘enusAy Yled 66 IVIDUEIN J8Uel SIN QOWH
00s 0 00s 0 ANZ OPMIN ‘piojpag ‘snusay jied GG luouep afenbsed JN  LOWH
jelol SE:111T6) pIO 494d SSAIPPY aweN Kay|

s1apjoyaseys - 9
diys 8y sep i suuj tuduep




